File No. RKA/DNCR/ 13/12/23,

File Receiver Name

Passq 475 +30.

RKA/DNCR/ 13/12/23,

File Receiver Name

Katagam 4418 - Emauper

CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0) Date of implementation: 9.02,2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

Items	Assigned	To Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	1021000	D Engg. gnature
File Received By	Phane Varjar	NA NA	NA				
Survey	Varjan Anit Tehanj						
Preparation							
A - Very Good	I, B - Satisfacto	ry, C - Average, D	- Poor, E - Extr	emely Poor		C Mari	to the second state of
File Returned to HOI Engg. unprepared d to reason	rates is properly	ey not done prope not properly done, done, Photo entative photo not t gle Map not taken,	□ Identification ographs not of raken, □ Owne	in is not clear. Elearly taken, er/ owner repr	Selfi esentative	e/ Own	er or owner
In case File is return by the preparer - HO		or defects in the or. Report preparer	to collect the n	nissing informa	ation on h	is own.	
Engg. comment &		or defects in the sur					
Engg. comment & Signature	☐ Majo	GENER	AL DETAILS	Province de la company	CAND A STATE OF THE STATE OF TH		
Engg. comment & Signature 1. Proposal/ Work	□ Majo	GENER VIS (202	ADDIALS 3-24) PL	559-4-	15-7	30	
Engg. comment & Signature	□ Majo	GENER GENER CValuation Repo	ALDEIALS 3-24) PL rt, □ Construct icates, □ TEV	559-45 ion cost estim	15 - Ħ ate, □ Co	36, ost vettir	ng certificata
1. Proposal/ Work Ref. No. 2. Type of Service 3. Type of custo	□ Majo	GENER VIS (202 Valuation Repo Other CE Certif	ALDEIALS 3-24) PL rt, Construct icates, TEV	559-4= ion cost estim Report, □ LIE	+5 - H ate, □ Corp	36, ost vettir	Bank
1. Proposal/ Work Ref. No. 2. Type of Service 3. Type of custo 4. Bank/ Fl/ Org. Name & Addr	□ Majo	GENER VT S (202 Valuation Repo Other CE Certif Bank Company SBT SAW Free Preds 7	ALDERALS 3-24) PL rt, Construct icates, TEV PSU Private clic TIL, TUS	ion cost estim Report, LIE NBFC ent Dire	ate, Corp Corp ct client the	ost vettir porate prough E Poly	Bank + floor. - Munda 4000
1. Proposal/ Work Ref. No. 2. Type of Service 3. Type of custo	□ Majo	GENER VIS (202 Valuation Repo Other CE Certif Bank Company SBI SAW Free Preds 3 Name Mr. Jagdish Adangale.	ALDERALS 3-24) PL rt, Construct icates, TEV PSU Private clic TIL, TUIS Sournal M Cont	ion cost estim Report, LIE NBFC ent Dire Stant Char tact Number	ate, Corp ct client the whore involved	ost vettir porate prough E Poly Ema	Bank + floor. - Muwla 4000 iil Id 4000
1. Proposal/ Workers. No. 2. Type of Service. 3. Type of custo. 4. Bank/ FI/ Org. Name & Addr. 5. Case Allotme.	□ Majo	GENER VIS (202 Valuation Repo Other CE Certif	ADDIALS 3-24) PL rt, Construct icates, TEV PSU Private clie TIL, TUS Sound M Cont A, 9866 esh Account	559-47 ion cost estim Report, □ LIE □ NBFC ent □ Dire Grani Char tact Number 0385606	ate, Corp ct client the work in the case	ost vettir porate prough E R 154 Poiw Ema (2.613)	Bank Floor. Muwla 4000 iil Id 4000 nt/ customer
Engg. comment & Signature 1. Proposal/ Work Ref. No. 2. Type of Service 3. Type of custo 4. Bank/ FI/ Org. Name & Addr. 5. Case Allotme Fees paying paying paying paying paying page 1.	□ Majo	GENER VIS (202 Valuation Repo Other CE Certif Bank Company SBI SAW Free Preds 3 Name Mr. Jagdish Adangale.	ALDERALS 3-24) PL rt, Construct icates, TEV PSU Private clie TIL, TUS Sovenal, M Cont Cont esh Account	ion cost estim Report, LIE NBFC ent Dire Stant Char tact Number	ate, Corp ct client the work in the case of for exitin	ost vettir norate nrough E Poly Ema 2.613	Bank From Muwla 4000 iil Id 4000 nt/ customer be paid by
1. Proposal/ Work Ref. No. 2. Type of Service 3. Type of custo 4. Bank/ FI/ Org. Name & Addr 5. Case Allotme Fees paying I	□ Majo	GENER VIS (202 CValuation Repo Other CE Certif PBank Company SBI SAW Free Preis I Name Mr. Jagdish Adaugale. Case for Fr	ALDERALS 3-24) PL rt, Construct icates, TEV PSU Private clie TIL, TUS Sovenal, M Cont Cont esh Account	559-47 ion cost estim Report, □ LIE □ NBFC ent □ Dire Grani Char tact Number 0385606	ate, Corp ct client the work in the case	ost vettir norate nrough E Poly Ema 2.613	Hook.

	The order has been seen as the		denda 36	Death miles	1181	at.	1				
1	Type of Property	D.	1.11 36	me	valle	,,,					
		Kesi	assessment of the	- Line C	reating ne	w collate	ral mortgage				
	Purpose of Valuation/	□ Value	assessment of the	asset for c	Distrace Si	ale for NF	PA A/c.,				
	Assignment	Perio	dic Re-Valuation fo	Bank,	JISHESS S	Wealth T	Tax purpose				
		For F	DT Recovery purpo	ose, \square Cap	ital Gains	yycan.					
		D Paditi	on purpose, ☐ Ger	neral Value	Assessme	ent					
		☐ Any o	ther:								
		Livingo	uioi.		- 4 Numba	r	Email Id				
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details		Name	Conta	ct Numbe						
		Vino	o bhai.								
		NIATH.	obhai bhai dodhani								
4.	Account Name			0.0	+0						
		Ms.4001	mani yems	PVT	-(h1		0 000				
	Property Address	Plat N	10tr. 11970	2 fina	U Plot	NO.	368				
		Word	Plot NO 70/1, 70/2 final plot No. 268 of TPST Word NO 15 of Millage Kastargam, Pater Galia Of Kastargam Rold, Near Harion falia								
		038 K	atalgawh 1	Rold	, real	orac					
	Who will coordinate on		Name		Contact Number						
	site for the site survey	11. 1			9227944568						
		1000	weesh.		922	49144	300				
	Preferred time of survey	Date	Wesh.		Time	2 PM	\				
	Documents Received										
	Any one ownership document	1. Owne	rship Documents	Sale D	eed, \square Po	ower of At	ttorney,				
	and approved site plan/ map is	□ Re	☐ Registered Will, ☐ Relinquishment Deed, ☐ Transfer Deed,								
	muony	2. Map:	☐ Conveyance Deed, ☐ Allotment Letter, ☐ Possession Letter								
		 Map: ☐ Cizra Map, ☐ Approved Map, ☐ Site Plan Utility Bills: ☐ Electricity Bill & payment receipt, ☐ Water Bill & payment 									
		receip	t, ☐ House Tax de	y Dill & pa	yment rec	eipt, ∟ v	Vater Bill & payment				
		4. Any C	ther document:		TIR Repor	eipi Agro	oment to Cala				
		□ Old	Valuation Report	020,	iii Nepoli	ı, 🗆 Agre	ement to Sale,				
			cuments provided	d: 🗆							
9	Documents received										
	Documents received from										
10.	Special Instructions if										
	any.										
11	I agree to pay the amount me	intioned sha									
	I agree to pay the amount me on Valuer firm to distort any t	acts and w	ove for the preparation	on of Valuat	ion Report.	I agree th	at I'll not put pressure				
	on Valuer firm to distort any t vosted interest and to benefit a	acio alla vi	JUICE HOLD IV TO INTILIO	are any ma	mhar ar all	F 11	firm in the ill spirit or				
		, , , , , , , , ,	- or organization by	any means	megiiimate	ıy.					
11 32	Customer Signature:	wess									

		THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
FILE RECEIVER CA	SE COLLECTION PROCESS CO	MPLIANCE CHECKER
	(To be filled by Surveyor)	Name of the last o

s.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	41	
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?	A	
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?	K	
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?		
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/	14	
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50%	d	
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?		
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?	М	

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

- Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey. Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents. For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot 1 Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must. 2 Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed 3. Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the 4. above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to 5. Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey. Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property 6. 7. Do sample physical or google measurements of the property. PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS: a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property. 9. b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left; right and center e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
 - f. Take nearby photographs of the Property.
 - g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
- Take Google Map location. 10.
- Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road 11.
- Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name. 12.
- Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly. 13.
- Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form. 14. Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions
- 15. In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST

(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)

STATUS

0	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS
1	Did you take proper properly documents to carry out the survey?
1	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the properly documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?
	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey form?
	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area meaning the property pages?
	Did you take Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan or Patwari help to identify the vacant
	Did you check if property is merged with any other property of it is an interpretation of property
	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property
	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?
	Did you take Google Map location and shared It to Maps with the subject property?
.0	Did you check Main road name & width and its distance in
_	Did you check approach Lane width on willon properly
2	Have you taken properly full scale photograph with the property?
ω, 4	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?
5	Have you taken photograph of the property along with
	right of the property?
6.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property
17.	Did you check nearby development and
	final design legality

0

5

2

0

00

25 24 23 21 20 Did you signed the undertaking? Did you draw rough site sketch plan? summary sheet? Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey enquired property rates locally very rigorously? Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail? Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality "documents provided by stamp"? Did you draw site key plan (location map)? you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative market enquiries and stamped and

19 100 17 16

properly?

Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?

Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality

Date Signature Surveyor Name For File No. VIC(23-24) PL 559-475- 730 Awt BL 00/12/23

File No. RKA/DNCR/ VACANT LAND SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of Implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020 Date: 20 11 23 Time: sofa.

I oan Amount	Type of Loan purpose III Hou Improve CC Limit	Purpose of Valuation ☐ Valu ☐ Period	urement		photographs taken How Property is Identified Property is Identified		own by	Name of the Surveyor
La industrial Loan, LI NA	☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose, ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment ☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Improvement Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐ Construction Loan, ☐ Educational Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐ CC Limit enhancement, ☐ Cash Credit Limit,	☐ Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, Ṣ─Distress sale for NPA A/c.	☐ Self-measured, El Sample measurement only, ☐ No measurement ☐ NPA property so didn't go near the property, ☐ Land not demarcated ☐ Very Large uneven land, practically not possible to measure the entire area ☐ Any other Reason:	□ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, □ From name plate displayed on the property, ☑ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, □ Enquired from nearby people, □ Identification of the property could not be done, □ Survey was not done □ Vaccant Residential Plot, □ Commercial Plot, □ Vaccant Industrial Plot, □ Agricultural Land, □ Institutional Land, □ Land for Group Housing Society, □ Land for Hotel/ Resort, □ Land for Farm House	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)	Owner, WRepresentative, No one was available Contact No. Name 422 + 94 4 568	GENERAL DETAILS

Property constitution

Free Hold Lease Hold

NAME OF		LOCATIONE	MAIL	<u>s</u>		(Section)	We	et		
1.	Adjoining Properties	North		South		ast		1		
	(Match it with papers with the help of	Final plat NO 268	fiv	al plat	Ro	ed	Rona) .		
	compass or Sun direction and also	NO 268	No	266.						
	confirm it with nearby people)	East Facing.	C Nie	ab Enging	West	Facing.	J South F	acing		
2.	Property Facing	☐ East Facing. ☐ North-East F	11/0	m racing,	lost Fac	na 🗆 Se	outh-East	Facing		
					estrac	rig, 🗀 🕓				
		☐ North-West I								
3.	Landmark	Hari Om Ward No	6	ungla	,					
4.	Ward Name/ No.	Ward No 1	5	4040010	1 valac	di ka	Horge	· · ·		
5.	Zone Name						istance fr			
6.	Main Road Name & Width and	Name		Wid	tn		property			
.50	distance of the property from it					1	km			
		Katalgan	foa	80/5		7	<i>p</i>	â l		
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	Interhal	K	load	15+	rhan de	veloped A	rea		
8.	Location consideration of the	Within Main	city,	☐ Within	3000 U	IDAIT GC	Non G	nod		
	Society	Within developing area, Highly posh locality, Very Good Backwised								
		Good, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ In interiors, ☐ Remote area, ☐ Backwisto								
	The second of the second of	☐ Average, □ Poor								
	Location of the Flat	☐ Park Facing, ☐ Pool Facing, ☐ Road Facing ☐ Entrance								
9.	Location of the rist	North-East Facing, ☐ Sunlight facing								
	the Legality	☐ Urban developed, ☐ Urban developing, ☑ Semi Urban								
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	Rural, ☐ Backward, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Institutional								
		☐ High End, ✓ Normal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing, ☐ EWS								
11.	Category of Society/ Locality	☐ High End, ☑ ☐ HIG, ☐ MIG,								
	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	□ Lifte □ Gar	den [7 Landscar	oing,	Swimmi	ng Pool			
12.	Othlities/ Facilities III the locality	☐ Club House.	□ Wa	alk Trails, [Kids p	lay zone	17 100%			
	10000	Backup					y Station			
13.	Proximity to civic amenities		oital	Control of the Contro	Metro					
		1km 1.2	un	Olem	-	Ske		15 km		
14.	Any new development in	16m 12 Real esta	t	develor	ment	- 1				
	surrounding area									
15.										
	The same of the sa	Nagar Palika Pa	rishac	I, Area no	ot within	any mur	nicipal limi	13		
16.	Jurisdiction Development	[] DDA, [] GD/	, DN	IOIDA, 🗆 G	NIDA, I	TYEIDA	. O HUD/	1		
		MINITE								

and the second	Special comments if any	ut on the	nts	NYes, No. C	all (Only for individual	sessed by	any other property 0	1	cated es?		the property?		epth ratio		Shape of the Land logged, Land locked Square 17 Post	V Solid Rock	The de sad	Any conversion to the last of		
	, and a second	Power distribution company line available Vacant, Farming, Animal husbandry	176.	Area: Width: 1171 Finish: Put.	Ŋ.	Owner, □ Vacant open land, □ Lessee, □ Under Construction, Couldn't be Surveyed, □ Property was locked, □ Bank sealed. Court scaled.		, man boundaries	Yes, R No, Only with Temporal	sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available in Access is available.	dent control of the state of th	Normal frontage, Q'Less frontage, □ Large frontage	Below road level vo	Trapezoid, Irregular, Couldn't confirm since not bounded,	Land locked Narsh Land, Reclaimed Land, Water		101.00	a surve	eed As per Map As per site	

1	Any issues in marketability of the property?	Reason in	n case of No: Location, L. Surrounding					
2.	How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?	Demand Supply	□ Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor					
3.	Is property easily sellable & marketable?	Yes, No Comments:						
4.	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor						
5.	At what True rate Owner bought this Property?	Year of purchase Purchase Price						

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

	THEY N	MRKHEGON	PARABI E RATE IN	FORMATION DETAIL	S [1]
	AVEILED	le for Sale or Subject	Transaction already I Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Company
	articulars	Property	11.1.	010	Ku Real
1	source of	NA	Helly Reallow		83175 950L
	information) Contact No.	NA	980981181	990955900	property
.5.	Type of source of information (Seller/	NA	properla	property Jealer	Doaler.
	Property dealer/ nearby	NA	doaler.	80000-90000	80000-93000 1 SAI Mar
4.	Rates/ Price informed	INA	189 utres	1sq Mtus	Sale
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	Sale	Sale	ledangular.
	at the Property		Redaynla	foctorgla	
6.	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular, Irregular)		V		Jan jula
7.	Area/ Size of the Property		10000 Squits	Clease	Clear.
8.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of		Clea	1	0. =
9.	owners Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the	Base Case	Similae	Simila	Similar
	subject Property)	0	31cm	1 km	2 hu
10.	Distance from the subject Property			About	Hoose
11	Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)		Above		Almand
12.	(Normal, Less, Large)	A THE THINK	Normal	20 Pt	30197
13.	road width		dola		now
14.	Present Use		huse	2000	4.
15.	Property Demarcation (Yes, No, Partly, Temporarily)		40	70	100
16.	- total Corner		1	1	,
17	U detaile/	NA	1	1	
18	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?		Mala Teles		Page II of 1.7

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	Mukeyn Bhai
Relationship with owner	Cmylloyee.
Signature	Mukes
Mobile No.	9227944568
Date	20/12/17

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VIs(23-24)P1559-475-004730.
Surveyor Name	Auit TShani
Signature	Aton
Date	20/12/123'

ASSOCIATES

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT) (Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K. Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering. by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in

case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which valuation

16

which Valuation report is prepared	NIS (2023-2) Amt 13he		1-19130,
	144010013-2	4) 11559-	410
File No.	1 I Bhe	avil	Lodham
Name of the Surveyor	AWI	VIX I	11 1-11
horrower Name	Mis. Godbani Georg PH TPSTII		
Name of the Owner	de 3010 2012	smal put o	3956
Property Address which has to be valued	Village Valager	N DISI SU	Property is locked, surve
Property shown & identified by at	Owner Representative, No one was available, Property is locked, surve		
spot	could not be done from insid	de	Contact No.
	Name		
	Mukesh Bra	92	17944568 1
How Property is Identified by the	Them schodule of the ni	conerties mentioned in	the deed, From name plate
Surveyor	displayed on the property. Identified by the owner/ owner representative,		
	Enquired from nearby people, Identification of the property could not be done,		
	☐ Survey was not done		
Are Boundaries matched	Yes, No, No relevant papers available to match the boundaries,		
	☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents		
Survey Type	Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs)		
	☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)		
	☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)		
Reason for Half survey or only	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA		
photographs taken	property so couldn't be surveyed completely		
Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐		
	Residential Builder Floor, Commercial Land & Building, Commercial Office,		
	Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial,		
	☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial		
	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land		
Property Measurement	☐ Self measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement		
Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required		
The state of the s	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so		
	didn't enter the property, Very Large Property, practically not possible to		
	measure the area within limited time Any other Reason:		
Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
	105.57 Sqman	-	100 00 SIMbs
Covered Built up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
	/		
Property possessed by at the time of	✓ Owner, □ Vacant, □ Lessee, □ Under Construction, □ Couldn't be Surveyed,		
survey	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Bank sealed, ☐ Court sealed		
Any negative observation of the			

or survey	
access available to	Clear independent access is available, Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available, Access is closed due to dispute
welearly demarcated with	t☑ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
t - s property	
with any other property Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the Person:	Mukesh shall

- b. Relation: Employee
 c. Signature: mules
 d. Date: 20 12 23

In case not signed then mention the reason for it:

No one was available,

Property is locked,

Owner/ representative refused to sign it, $\hfill\square$ Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

- a. Name of the Surveyor: And 13 hand 15 hand 15 c. Date: Roll 12 23,